Page-D1

iz
mﬁ
@
R..L
C
@
8 g8
g € 3
Te.t
S
I
— — o
£ P.Hm ala
ma% Nmm.woo PPPP
o w_.u NNO.#O.mNPP N
a
o~ 0z ‘87 a
D.o. NNN.#OW o oo
[-% [ 20 [T a
o on [4 Y0 a o
ala a [-% [4or4 ‘9z ofa
a a A _ 4 b0 a o
a + = 4 o
a a o By S 220 K4 a
a
a a o D.e < ‘10 o a
o a o a 3 0t v a
il o il o P..m NN.#O o ofa
a o a o o c 20 x4 a
a a z 0 a
> o o ala o ol s 0z )= .
Ima o a a o ' rd C a
— o <
§ PPPP PPPP a ala N m NNONO.HN PPP
) o a a a R a
g g2 oo pppppp pppp pppp - NN%.%OHP i
N 2 a o o a a a 4 0'6 e o
? L a o o a o a o a b a
Sn a o a a a 1 Y4 a
g a o a a a a a a - 20 ‘3T a
— > a o a a o a a 173 C “¥0 a
© o a o o a o B4 P a
] - a a a o a Y4 a
_mN.%HmPPPP PPPP N PPPP PPPP PPP g Nmo.wo.ZPP N
0 0¢ a o a > a o a > a 8 4 ‘9T -
- 44 00 a o a o a a f44 9 o a
® b a a o a o a o a o a o V0 o
L 0¢ ‘67 o a o a a o a - 0z T a
> 44 06 o o o a o a o e o f44 'S o
v a N a a a o a N a o a 40 N a
0¢ ‘87 o o o . o o o e [ 0z b1 &
rad 0'8 a a a o a o o - rad 14 o a
v e a . o o a o o o a ) 70 o
0c [T a e a . o o a o v 0¢ €1 o
44 0L a o a o a a o = f44 € o a
B o a e o o a e a o a © 0 o
4 ‘9z a o a > o o a o @ 4 T -
ra4 09 a o a o a a o 2 f44 4 o a
= b a. a o o a o a - ‘0 a
= 4 a a o o a a z o
S 20 Rerd a N a a o a o a a e 20 ‘1T a
< [4 0 a N [-% a o a a a ala a & C “v0 a a
0c e a o a o a > o o o . S 0c o1 >
[44 0t o o a o a o o 2 r4d 0 a a
B o a o a a a a a a Y0 a
4 €7 a o a > a - a a o > 0z 60 -
rad 0°'€ o o a a o o 2 rad 6 o a
b a N o a o a o a o ra v0 a
a a a D..I o
- NNON.#O.NN ola ola ala a ala ola ola ala ala ala ‘® .M Y4 dord v0'80 ala N
€ a o a a SI' .
S 0¢ ‘12 o o a e o a = ()4 0 o
S 72z 01 a o a N " a o a N a g 2z ‘/ a o
s ' o a o a o a o a o a mm ‘0 o o
0 ‘0C o a o -8 o a o 5 0¢ ‘90
r4d 00 a a a a a a o Od r4d 9 o a
B o a o a o a a a o a HO ‘0 o
0¢ ‘6T o a o a & o a o 2 9 0¢ 'S0 &
[44 06 o a o a o a a o S o 44 0°'S o a
\ b a N a a a N a a o o g v a "
H 0c ‘8T o a e -8 o a o a s 8 0¢ Y0
a [44 0'8 & o o o & o o £ 3 [44 0y . o
= b o a o a a a a a a a .I.b P a
o 0¢ /T o a e -8 o a o a C-ﬁ 0¢ €0 e
] cooenoe el =SEEE e el e 5 e o
173 P o a a a a a a a c £ 7P o o
/<] 20 ‘91 a o a a a e a e a nP; 20 ‘20
a [4 Y0 a o o o o o o o o ea 4 Y0 o
~ o a Q- a a a n b a -
0¢ ‘ST o a o o o o =3 I4
0 bT a e a o e a o a > 0 0022
= r4d o't a a N a a a < 7z 2220.
o0 R a a Q. o a a a a o a Ha o0 o 0.1
b 0¢ €1 a a e a a o o o QL8 x 2%.81
H [44 0'¢ . o o a o a a =] Z o S
] P a a o a a a a a o x 5 O.H
9 0¢ A o a o o o a o o = o S
z 48 v0'C o o a e a e a a o = e
~ . o a a o a a
= 0¢ 11 & o a o a a a o S o
© rad T o o o o o e o o z ©
4 0 Q- o a e a Q. a Y a
3 0c T - o a o a & o & a o x~
= el SEE e e s 55 8 =E
> 20 ‘60 a a a o o e a 207_ © = .HU
.naN v0 a o a o a e o moz.uOJ. £ Z N
) [4 e a o a a 107_9 Z 2|2
.Id 20 ‘30 a a a a o 227_60.1 [ a AL
anN “¥0 e o & o o SIS 0.10 &= @ NUNA
s,l, IR% o o N o o o N 1zmmn.7o S £ AHAR
eaNNo L0 a a o a e o 12m.&0.12 o ® MMHW
§ 2 0 > o o o - o 1zm.oo.,z,z g = HME
S %0 o]> e |efele IMNOJM : e
HON V0 o il o a o 1@201% o P7B
g C 0¢ ‘50 o o 127_31_m. c N
nlmm S o o e o 2m10.1 @ &
eo ‘0 a a HO.JQO o i
20 I4 o o o 7_3 - b=}
..M.r_.w NNo.vo.voPP PPPP Oﬂmmmwm M.H .HAADH M. @ 2
CJ 0z o N zo.o.sa 1= Auu 2
— rd ‘€0 o 1.07_2 ~N EER KB —
onN 0 - o omz.so.m BDAWAA %
< £ 3 _ 3 a
g £ oo - omzlmu 2l | mem s
g 15 T o zmz./l.o 2 EAA Sme
Sa ‘0 a 02290.1 < RDHAUA 2
T [4 S8 0.10 a ANCN 4|8
.Ia 20 ‘10 207_8 ~ z KANAM L5
TgN 40 227_40.m. AAPADAB 0
Ka [47 ozmso.s G 5 MKTUHAD 3
Av. 20 20.4.0.02 NAMATMLMM Q
% 8 z mmmma - mwmmwmmmsun
2 5 m4.3 =1 mNmA H.HB =)
= 2 8|3 MwEMWAmmmuswz
< S A%ODTTAMnnDnUN71
3 L MOG%NNRAKGl
£ % MKNAMMANHKsl
s ° mwmwnAmax bl ki
8 MMAmmwwmmeB
% wwwammmmmnl
£ AMSAMAmPoJl
>4 RJNL
c v mmmwm578
° < MUMUSG
g z EMMRs
: Il
] B23
c
e —
h] .
b3 S
> 5 =z
a




P

[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[
[

P
50| 50| 50 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50{ 50| 50{ 50| 50( 50| 50{ 50| 50| 50{ 50| 50{ 50| 50{ 50| 50| 50| 50| 50

24.03.2021

01.09.2021

01.09.2021

30.03.2021

30.03.2021

01.09.2021

23.02.2022
01.09.2021

31.03.2021
31.03.2021
31.03.2021
31.03.2021
31.03.2021
31.03.2021
31.03.2021
22.10.2021
03.06.2022

09.04.2022

25.03.2022

06.09.2022

28.10.2022

30 |SALAKA SABAR
31 |[KARU BIDIKA

32 |[MUTTIKA KUJI

33 |PITAMBAR SABAR
34 |HUIKA JOGA

35 |S.S. SENAPATI

36 |[BANABASHA DALEI
37 |BISU SABAR
38 |K. POLLEYA

39 |[MAJHI SABAR

40 [GOPAL SABAR

41 [GAMPA LACHANA

42 [TANDILI JAGA RAO
43 [BUDA SABAR

44 [TADINGI JOGULU
45 [BIDIKA MANGA

46 [HIMIRIKA LINGARA)
47 [PURNABASI BEHERA
48 [SARASWATI JENA

49 |BRAJA SUNDAR SENAPATI

50 [T.RAMULU AMMA
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Daily Attendance of Inmates of 'MATRUSHAKTI' Senior Citizens Home, Saipriya Nagar, Near SBI RBO, Post/

Rayagada, Pin-765001,0disha,India
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Date of Joining

28.08.2020

04.03.2022

04.04.2023

09.03.2023

30.04.2022

16.07.2022
01.09.2020

26.01.2023

01.11.2020
01.08.2021

12.03.2020
01.03.2021

28.03.2021

31.03.2021

01.11.2021
19.03.2021

01.10.2021

01.10.2021

01.10.2021

26.03.2022

23.08.2021

21.11.2020
27.06.2022

01.09.2021

01.09.2021

Name

DASARI NARAYANAAMMA

Sl
No.

1 |BUDE PALAKA

2 |SANJUKTA MISHRA
3 |SAPAL RAJU

4

5 [SAINTARI SABAR
6 |CH RANGAMA

7 |TOIKA NUKAMMA

8 |UTTARA URLAKA
9 [JALAMANI GOUDA
10 [SARAKA SADEI

11 |SUBASINI TAKIRI

12 |SEBANTI MANDANGI
13 |NARAMA BIDIKA

14
15

16 [NARSHAMA MANDANGI

17

18
19

20 [SIMHANCHAL BEHERA
21 |[MADANA PEDENTI

22 |DAMU SABAR
23 |B.SARASWATI

24
25

Daily Attendance of Inmates of 'MATRUSHAKTI' Senior Citizens Home, Saipriya Nagar, Near SBI RBO, Post/

Rayagada, Pin-765001,0disha,India
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23.03.2022
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Sl
No.

26 |PURANJAN PANI

27

28 |BAHANAPATI NAIK

29

30 |SALAKA SABAR

31

32
33
34

35 |SABHASUNDAR SENAPATI

36 |BANABASHA DALEI
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37 |BISU SABAR
38 |K. POLLEYA

39 |MAJHI SABAR
40 |GOPAL SABAR

41 |GAMPA LACHANA

42

43 |BUDA SABAR

44 |TADINGI JOGULU
45 |BIDIKA MANGA

46
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48 |SARASWATI JENA

49 |BRAJA SUNDAR SENAPATI

50 |T.RAMULU AMMA
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Daily Attendance of Inmates of 'MATRUSHAKT!' Senior Citizens Home, Saipriya Nagar, Near SBI RBO, Post/Dist

Rayagada, Pin-765001,0disha,India
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Date of Joining

28.08.2020

04.02.2022

30.04.2022
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30.04.2022
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23.08.2021

21.11.2020
27.06.2022

01.09.2021

01.09.2021

Name

Sl
No.

1 |BUDE PALAKA

2 |SANJUKTA MISHRA

3 |SAMBARI SABAR
4 |RUPA JAKAKA

5 |SAINTARI SABAR
6 |SILA RATNALU

7 |TOIKA NUKAMMA

8 |PALUMAYI KOUSALYA
9 |JALAMANI GOUDA
10 [SARAKA SADEI

11 [SUBASINI TAKIRI

12 [SEBANTI MANDANGI
13 [NARAMA BIDIKA

14 [KADRAKA LAXMI

15 [KURU MAJHI

16 |NARSHAMA MANDANGI
17 |SATI PATIKA

18 [BALABATI KARJEE
19 |[ARALU PANDA

20 |SIMHANCHAL BEHERA
21 |MADANA PEDENTI
22 |DAMU SABAR

23 |B.SARASWATI

24 1LODU DAKUA
25 |BIDIKA BUDA

Daily Attendance of Inmates of 'MATRUSHAKTI' Senior Citizens Home, Saipriya Nagar, Near SBI RBO, Post/Dist

Rayagada, Pin-765001,0disha,India
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Sl
No.

26 |PURANJAN PANI
27 |R.K.SAHU

28 |BAHANAPATI NAIK
29 |MIRALU SUDAM
30 |SALAKA SABAR

31 |KARU BIDIKA

32 |MUTTIKA KUJI

33 |PITAMBAR SABAR
34 |HUIKA JOGA

35S.S. SENAPATI

36 |BANABASHA DALEI




37 |BISU SABAR 01002021 |[p[p[prp[eelr[elr[rP[e]r[Pr[e]P[Pr][P]P[P[P [P
38 |K. POLLEYA 31032021 |p|p|plPle]P[P[e]PlPl[e]PlP|[P]P]P[P]P]P]P
39 |MAJHI SABAR 31032021 |p|p|plPle]P[P[e]PlPle]PlP|[P]P[P[P]P]P]P
40 [GOPAL SABAR 31032021 |p|p|plP|e]P[P[e]PlPle]PlP|P]P]P[P]P]P]P
41 [GAMPA LACHANA 31.032021 |p|P|P|lPlP|PlP[P]PlPlPPlPlP]PlP[P]P|[P]|P
42 [TANDILI JAGA RAO 31032021 |p|p|plPle]P[P[e]PlPle]PlP|[P]P]P[P]P]P]P
43 [BUDA SABAR 31032021 |p|p|plPle]P[P[e]PlPle]PlP|P]PlP[P]P]P]P
44 [TADINGI JOGULU 31032021 |p|p|plPle]P[P[e]PlPl[e]PlP|[P]P]P[P]P]P]P
45 [BIDIKA MANGA 22102021 |p|p P[P le]P[P[e]PlPle]PlP|P]PlP[P]P][P]P
46 [HIMIRIKA LINGARAJ 03.062022 |plp[plelelP|elPlrP|e]P[rP[e]PlP|[r]P[P|[P [P
47 [PURNABASI BEHERA 0042022 |PlPlPlP[PlPlPlPlPlP]P[PlP[PlPlP]P[P[P[P
48 [SARASWATI JENA 25032022 [plp[pPlPle]P[P[e]PlPl[e]PlPl[P]P[P[P]P]P]P
49 |BRAJA SUNDAR o202 |PlPIPlPeP[P[P]P|P[rP]|P|rP[P|P|rP|P|r|[r|r]|P
SENAPATI

50 |T.RAMULU AMMA 28102022 [P [pPlP[e]P[P[P]PlPl[e]PlP|[P]PlP[P]P][P]P
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Daily Attendance of Inmates of 'MATRUSHAKT!' Senior Citizens Home, Saipriya Nagar, Near SBI RBO, Post/Dist

Rayagada, Pin-765001,0disha,India
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01.09.2021

Name

Sl
No.

1 |BUDE PALAKA

2 |SANJUKTA MISHRA

3 |SAMBARI SABAR
4 |RUPA JAKAKA

5 |SAINTARI SABAR
6 |SILA RATNALU

7 |TOIKA NUKAMMA

8 |PALUMAYI KOUSALYA
9 |JALAMANI GOUDA
10 [SARAKA SADEI

11 [SUBASINI TAKIRI

12 [SEBANTI MANDANGI
13 [NARAMA BIDIKA

14 [KADRAKA LAXMI

15 [KURU MAJHI

16 |NARSHAMA MANDANGI
17 |SATI PATIKA

18 [BALABATI KARJEE
19 |[ARALU PANDA

20 |SIMHANCHAL BEHERA
21 |MADANA PEDENTI
22 |DAMU SABAR

23 |B.SARASWATI

24 1LODU DAKUA
25 |BIDIKA BUDA
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01.09.2021
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Name

Sl
No.

26 |PURANJAN PANI
27 |R.K.SAHU

28 |BAHANAPATI NAIK
29 |MIRALU SUDAM
30 |SALAKA SABAR

31 |KARU BIDIKA

32 |MUTTIKA KUJI

33 |PITAMBAR SABAR
34 |HUIKA JOGA

35S.S. SENAPATI

36 |BANABASHA DALEI




37 |BISU SABAR 01002021 |[p[p[prp[eelr[elr[rP[e]r[Pr[e]P[Pr][P]P[P[P [P
38 |K. POLLEYA 31032021 |p|p|plPle]P[P[e]PlPl[e]PlP|[P]P]P[P]P]P]P
39 |MAJHI SABAR 31032021 |p|p|plPle]P[P[e]PlPle]PlP|[P]P[P[P]P]P]P
40 [GOPAL SABAR 31032021 |p|p|plP|e]P[P[e]PlPle]PlP|P]P]P[P]P]P]P
41 [GAMPA LACHANA 31.032021 |p|P|P|lPlP|PlP[P]PlPlPPlPlP]PlP[P]P|[P]|P
42 [TANDILI JAGA RAO 31032021 |p|p|plPle]P[P[e]PlPle]PlP|[P]P]P[P]P]P]P
43 [BUDA SABAR 31032021 |p|p|plPle]P[P[e]PlPle]PlP|P]PlP[P]P]P]P
44 [TADINGI JOGULU 31032021 |p|p|plPle]P[P[e]PlPl[e]PlP|[P]P]P[P]P]P]P
45 [BIDIKA MANGA 22102021 |p|p P[P le]P[P[e]PlPle]PlP|P]PlP[P]P][P]P
46 [HIMIRIKA LINGARAJ 03.062022 |plp[plelelP|elPlrP|e]P[rP[e]PlP|[r]P[P|[P [P
47 [PURNABASI BEHERA 0042022 |PlPlPlP[PlPlPlPlPlP]P[PlP[PlPlP]P[P[P[P
48 [SARASWATI JENA 25032022 [plp[pPlPle]P[P[e]PlPl[e]PlPl[P]P[P[P]P]P]P
49 |BRAJA SUNDAR o202 |PlPIPlPeP[P[P]P|P[rP]|P|rP[P|P|rP|P|r|[r|r]|P
SENAPATI

50 |T.RAMULU AMMA 28102022 [P [pPlP[e]P[P[P]PlPl[e]PlP|[P]PlP[P]P][P]P

50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50
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Daily Attendance of Inmates of 'MATRUSHAKTI' Senior Citizens Home, Saipriya Nagar, Near SBI RBO, Post,

AR R R IEIE IR R

SI No. Name Date of Joining 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
izl Bal Bl Bel el Bal Bl Bel Bal Bal Bl Bl Be R el B
s(8]|18|13[8|8|5|8[8|=|=[d[2]3]3a

1 BUDE PALAKA 28.12.2020 PIP|P|P|P]|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
2 |SANJUKTA MISHRA 04.02.2022 PI{P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
3 |SAMBARI SABAR 30.12.2022 PIP|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
4 RUPA JAKAKA 28.12.2020 PIP|P|P|P|]P|P|P|IP|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
5 |SAINTARI SABAR 30.12.2022 pPIP|P|P|P]|]P|P|P|P|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
6 |SILA RATNALU 28.12.2020 pPI{P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|IP|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
7 |TOIKA NUKAMMA 01.09.2020 pPI{P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P]|P|P
8 PALUDecemberl KOUSALYA 21.12.2021 pPIP|P|P|P]|]P|P|P|P|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
9 |[JALAMANI GOUDA 01.12.2020 pPIP|P|P|P]|]P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P]|P|P
10 |SARAKA SADEI 01.12.2021 pPIP|P|P|P|]P|P|P|IP|P|P|P]P]|P|P
11 |SUBASINI TAKIRI 12.02.2020 PIP|P|P|P|P|P|P|IP|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
12 |SEBANTI MANDANGI 01.03.2021 PIP|P|P|P|P|P|P|IP|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
13 |NARAMA BIDIKA 28.03.2021 PIP|P|P|P]|]P|P|P|P|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
14 |KADRAKA LAXMI 31.03.2021 PI{P|P|P|P|P|P|P|IP|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
15 |KURU MAIJHI 01.12.2021 PIP|P|P|P|]P|P|P|IP|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
16 |NARSHAMA MANDANGI 19.03.2021 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]P|P|P]|P]P
17 |SATI PATIKA 01.12.2021 PIP|P|P|P|]P|P|P|IP|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
18 |BALABATI KARJEE 01.12.2021 PIP|P|P|P|]P|P|P|IP|P|P|P]P]|P|P
19 |ARALU PANDA 01.12.2021 PIP|P|P|P|]P|P|P|IP|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
20 |SIMHANCHAL BEHERA 26.03.2022 PI{P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
21 |MADANA PEDENTI 23.12.2021 PI{P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
22 |DAMU SABAR 21.12.2020 PI{P|P|P|P]|]P|P|P|IP|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
23 |B.SARASWATI 27.12.2022 pI{P|P|P|P|P|fP|P]P|P|P|P]P]|]P|P
24 |LODU DAKUA 01.09.2021 PI{P|P|P|P]|]P|P|P|P|]P|P|P]P]|P|P
25 |BIDIKA BUDA 01.09.2021 PI{P|P|P|P]|]P|P|P|P|]P|P|P]P]|P|P

Daily Attendance of Inmates of 'MATRUSHAKTI' Senior Citizens Home, Saipriya Nagar, Near SBI RBO, Post,

~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N
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SI No. Name Dateof Joining | il alal ]l alaldlalaldlalalal ]
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dla|lo|lf|v]ls|N|d]la]|ls|d|a]|on] S|
o|lo|lo|o|o|o|o|lo|lo|lAa]|ldld]ldA] =]

26 |PURANJAN PANI 12.02.2020 pyP|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P
27 |R.K.SAHU 21.03.2022 pyP|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P
28 |BAHANAPATI NAIK 08.02.2021 pyP|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
29 |MIRALU SUDAM 11.02.2021 pyP|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P
30 |SALAKA SABAR 24.03.2021 pyP|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
31 |KARU BIDIKA 01.09.2021 pyP|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P
32 |MUTTIKA KUJI 01.09.2021 pyP|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P
33 |PITAMBAR SABAR 30.03.2021 pyP|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P
34 |HUIKAJOGA 30.03.2021 pyP|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P
35 |S.S. SENAPATI 01.09.2021 pyP|P|P|P|P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P




36 |BANABASHA DALEI 23.02.2022 pP{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|P|P|P]|P]P
37 |BISU SABAR 01.09.2021 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|P|P|P]|P]P
38 |K. POLLEYA 31.03.2021 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|P|P|P]|P]P
39 |MAJHI SABAR 31.03.2021 pP{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|P|P|P]|P]P
40 |GOPAL SABAR 31.03.2021 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|]P|P|P]|P]P
41 |GAMPA LACHANA 31.03.2021 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|P|IP]|P|P|P]|P]P
42 |TANDILI JAGA RAO 31.03.2021 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|]P|P|P]|]P]P
43 |BUDA SABAR 31.03.2021 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|P|P|P]|P]P
44 |TADINGI JOGULU 31.03.2021 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|]P|P|P]|P]P
45 |BIDIKA MANGA 22.12.2021 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|]P|P|P]|P]P
46 |HIMIRIKA LINGARAJ 03.12.2022 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|]P|P|P]|P]P
47 |PURNABASI BEHERA 09.12.2022 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|]P|P|P]|]P]P
48 |SARASWATI JENA 25.03.2022 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|]P|P|P]|]P]P
49 |BRAJA SUNDAR SENAPATI 06.09.2022 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|]P|P|P]|]P]P
50 |T.RAMULU AMMA 28.12.2022 P{P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|IP]|]P|P|P]|P]P
50( 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50 50{ 50| 50| 50
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Daily Attendance of Inmates of 'MATRUSHAKTI' Senior Citizens Home, Saipriya Nagar, Near SBI RBO, Post
N|IN[S|IR|S[RIN|[RIN|S[R|SN[N|IN|S[R]S|S
pateof |R|R|KR|KR|KR|KR|K|R|IK|IKR|IKR|IKR|IK|IKR|IK|IKR|IK]|S
Sio. Name wnng |22 2152212222222 5] 2 2|2
gla|g||g|g|s|g|g|s|o|d|ald|a|g|5]|
1 |BUDE PALAKA 28.11.2020| PP | P|P|P|P|fP]P|[P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
2 |SANJUKTA MISHRA 04.02.2022( P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
3 [SAMBARISABAR 30.11.2022| PP |P|P|P|P|fP]P|[P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
4 |RUPA JAKAKA 28.11.2020| PP | P|P|P|P|fP]P|[P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
5 [SAINTARI SABAR 30.11.2022| PP |P|P|P|P|fP]P|[P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
6 |[SILARATNALU 28.11.2020| PP |P|P|P|P|P]P|[P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
7 |TOIKA NUKAMMA 01.09.2020( P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
g Egbtél:f\\(/zmberl si11001| Pl P P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P
9 [JALAMANI GOUDA o1.11.2020( P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|[P]P|P|P]|P
10 |SARAKA SADEI 01.11.2021( P |P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|[P]P|P|P]|P
11 |SUBASINI TAKIRI 12.02.2020| P | P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]|P
12 |SEBANTI MANDANGI 01.03.2021( P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
13 |NARAMA BIDIKA 28.03.2021| P |P|P|P|P|P|P]P|[P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
14 |KADRAKA LAXMI 31.03.2021| P |P|P|P|P|P|fP]P|[P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
15 |KURU MAJHI o1.11.2021( P |P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|[P]P|P|P]|P
16 |NARSHAMA MANDANGI 19.03.2021( P (P |P | P|P|P|P|P]|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]P
17 |SATI PATIKA o1.11.2021( P |P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|[P]P|P|P]|P
18 |BALABATI KARJEE o1.11.2021( P |P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|[P]P|P|P]|P
19 |ARALU PANDA o1.11.2021( P |P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
20 |SIMHANCHAL BEHERA |26.03.2022( P | P[P |P|P|P|P|P]|P|P|P]P|P|P|P|P]|P|P
21 |MADANA PEDENTI 23.11.2021| PP |P|P|P|P|fP]P|[P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
22 |DAMU SABAR 21112020 PP |P|P|P|P|fP]P|[P|]P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P
23 |B.SARASWATI 271122022 P [P [P [P [P [P[P[P|P[P|[P[P|[P|[P|[P|[P|[P]P
24 |LODU DAKUA 01.09.2021( P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|[P]P|P|P]|P
25 |BIDIKA BUDA 01.09.2021( P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|[P]P|P|P]|P

Daily Attendance of Inmates of 'MATRUSHAKTI' Senior Citizens Home,

Saipriya Nagar,

Near SBI RBO, Post

~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N ~N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N
pateof |R|K|R|IK|R|II|R|K|]R|R[]|R[IK|RIKI|]R|K]|R
Sl No. Name oini dlal|dla]|aldla]lalslglsgls|gls]4a4]a
0|n|ng - - - - - - - - - - — - - - - - - -
N A R N - = R R R A R KR N
26 |PURANJAN PANI 1202200 P[P | P[P |P[P|P|P|P|P|P|P|[P|P|[P]|P|[P]P
27 |R.K.SAHU 21.03.2022( P|P|P|{P|P|P|P|fP|P]P|P|P|P]P|[P|P]|]P]P
28 |BAHANAPATI NAIK 08.022021[ P | P[P |P|P|P|P|[P|P[P]|P|[P]|P|[P]|P|[P]|P|P
29 |MIRALU SUDAM 11.022021| P[P | P[P |P[P|P|P|P|P|P|P|[P|P|[P]|P|[P]P
30 [SALAKA SABAR 24032021 P | P|P[P|P|[P]|P|[P|P|[P|P|[P|P|P[P]|P|[P]P
31 |KARU BIDIKA 01.09.2021[ P | P[P |P|P|P|P[P|P[P]|P|[P]|P|[P]|P|[P]|P|P
32 |MUTTIKA KUJI 0109.2021[ P | P[P |P|P|P|P[P|P[P]|P|[P]|P|[P]|P|[P]|P|P
33 |PITAMBAR SABAR 30.03.2021( P[P | P[P |P|[P]|P|[P|P|[P|P|[P|P|P|[P]|P|[P]P
34 |HUIKA JOGA 30.03.2021( P [P | P[P |P|[P]|P|[P|P|[P|P|[P|P|P[P]|P|[P]P




35 |S.S. SENAPATI 01.09.2021| P|P|(P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|P|P|P]P
36 |BANABASHA DALEI 23.02.2022| P (P | P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
37 |BISU SABAR 01.09.2021| P |P|(P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|]P|P|P]P
38 |K. POLLEYA 31.03.2021| P (P |P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
39 |MAJHI SABAR 31.03.2021| P (P | P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
40 |GOPAL SABAR 31.03.2021| P (P | P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
41 |[GAMPA LACHANA 31.03.2021| P (P | P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
42 |TANDILI JAGA RAO 31.03.2021| P (P | P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
43 [BUDA SABAR 31.03.2021| P (P | P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
44 [TADINGI JOGULU 31.03.2021| P (P |P|P|P|P]|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
45 [BIDIKA MANGA 22.11.2021| P (P | P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
46 [HIMIRIKA LINGARAJ 03.11.2022| P|P|(P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|]P|P|P]P
47 |PURNABASI BEHERA 09.11.2022| P|P|(P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P]|]P|P|P]P
48 |SARASWATI JENA 25.03.2022| P (P | P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
49 sslﬁiithJlNDAR wosaooz| PP PP ]PlP|P[P[P]rP[P|P|P|[P]rP[r]r]P
50 |T.RAMULU AMMA 28.11.2022| P (P | P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P|P]P|P|P|P]|P
50( 50| 50| 50| 50| 50[ 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50| 50
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